—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held County

Chief Probation Officer

Director Probation Services - Safety
Director Probation Services - Safety
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Probation Supervisor-Safety

Group Counselor llI

Probation Supervisor-Safety
Director Probation Services
Probation Supervisor-Safety
Probation Supervisor-Safety
Probation Supervisor-Safety
Probation Supervisor-Safety

Group Counselor Il

Administrative Services Manager
Probation Supervisor-Safety
Mental Health Unit Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Bilingual

Probation Supervisor-Safety
Group Counselor llI

Probation Supervisor-Safety
Deputy Probation Officer IV

Deputy Probation Officer IV-Misc.  Juvenile Corrections
Officer Il

Director Probation Services - Safety
Mental Health Practitioner-Bilingual

Deputy Probation Officer llI Group Counselor Il -
Bilingual Bilingual

Probation Supervisor-Safety
Licensed Mental Health Practitioner

Juvenile Corrections
Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$158,253
$119,645
$118,134
$114,801
$114,202
$108,769
$105,748
$101,565
$101,501
$100,662
$99,975
$98,897
$98,619
$98,434
$95,387
$94,451
$93,922

$93,499
$93,129
$91,383
$91,343
$90,333

$90,322
$89,554
$89,222

$89,131
$89,071
$88,722



29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.
42.

43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

51.

Deputy Probation Officer IV

Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Bilingual

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Mental Health Practitioner

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Bilingual

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Bilingual

Group Counselor Il

Mental Health Practitioner
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer llI

Bilingual

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Probation Supervisor-Safety

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer IV-Misc.

Group Counselor Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Probation Supervisor-Safety

Juvenile Corrections
Officer 1l

Group Counselor Il -
Bilingual

Juvenile Corrections
Officer 1l

Juvenile Corrections
Officer Il

Juvenile Corrections
Officer I

Juvenile Corrections
Officer 1l

Juvenile Corrections
Officer 1l

Juvenile Corrections
Officer Il

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

$88,408

$86,885
$86,551

$85,292

$84,567
$84,564

$83,421

$83,192
$83,094
$82,325
$82,079

$81,681

$81,344
$80,800

$80,298
$79,738
$78,906

$78,625
$78,554
$76,279
$76,126

$75,032

$74,685



52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Juvenile Corrections
Officer 1l

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Administrative Services Associate
Deputy Probation Officer IV-Misc.
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Juvenile Corrections
Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Adult Offender Work Program
Coordinator

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Administrative Services Associate
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Juvenile Corrections
Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer IV

Deputy Probation Officer llI
Bilingual

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Group Counselor Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Bilingual

Group Counselor Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer Il Group Counselor Il -
Bilingual Bilingual

Mediation Coordinator
Accounting Technician

Group Counselor Il

Food Services Supervisor
Administrative Services Technician

Administrative Services Technician

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$74,625

$74,464
$74,432
$73,803
$73,233
$72,780

$72,750
$72,094

$71,875
$71,831
$71,615
$71,465

$71,215
$70,681

$70,044
$68,965
$68,773
$67,867

$67,830
$66,947
$66,593

$66,465
$63,318
$63,180
$63,116
$62,954
$62,785



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Group Counselor Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il

Legal Process Specialist

Senior Accounting Assistant

Cook

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Group Counselor |

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Legal Process Specialist
Legal Process Specialist

Deputy Probation Officer |

Probation Supervisor -
Miscellaneous

Legal Process Specialist
Office Assistant IlI

Group Counselor Il

Legal Process Specialist
Deputy Probation Officer |
Office Assistant IlI

Legal Process Specialist
Cook

Office Assistant Ill

Juvenile Corrections
Officer 1l

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$61,680
$60,798
$59,800
$59,723
$57,710
$57,124
$57,001
$56,576
$55,879
$54,426
$54,259
$54,144

$53,818

$51,585
$51,371
$49,802
$48,578
$48,163
$47,901
$46,815
$46,660
$46,348



