	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Probation Officer		Marin County	Probation	\$158,253
2.	Director Probation Services - Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$119,645
3.	Director Probation Services - Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$118,134
4.	Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Marin County	Probation	\$114,801
5.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$114,202
6.	Group Counselor III		Marin County	Probation	\$108,769
7.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$105,748
8.	Director Probation Services		Marin County	Probation	\$101,565
9.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$101,501
10.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$100,662
11.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$99,975
12.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$98,897
13.	Group Counselor III		Marin County	Probation	\$98,619
14.	Administrative Services Manager		Marin County	Probation	\$98,434
15.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$95,387
16.	Mental Health Unit Supervisor		Marin County	Probation	\$94,451
17.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$93,922
18.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$93,499
19.	Group Counselor III		Marin County	Probation	\$93,129
20.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$91,383
21.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Marin County	Probation	\$91,343
22.	Deputy Probation Officer IV-Misc.	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$90,333
23.	Director Probation Services - Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$90,322
24.	Mental Health Practitioner-Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$89,554
25.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual	Group Counselor III - Bilingual	Marin County	Probation	\$89,222
26.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$89,131
27.	Licensed Mental Health Practitioner		Marin County	Probation	\$89,071
28.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$88,722

29.	Deputy Probation Officer IV	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$88,408
30.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Marin County	Probation	\$86,885
31.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual	Group Counselor III - Bilingual	Marin County	Probation	\$86,551
32.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$85,292
33.	Mental Health Practitioner		Marin County	Probation	\$84,567
34.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$84,564
35.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$83,421
36.	Group Counselor III		Marin County	Probation	\$83,192
37.	Mental Health Practitioner		Marin County	Probation	\$83,094
38.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Marin County	Probation	\$82,325
39.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$82,079
40.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$81,681
41.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$81,344
42.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$80,800
43.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Marin County	Probation	\$80,298
44.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Marin County	Probation	\$79,738
45.	Deputy Probation Officer II	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$78,906
46.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$78,625
47.	Deputy Probation Officer IV-Misc.		Marin County	Probation	\$78,554
48.	Group Counselor II		Marin County	Probation	\$76,279
49.	Deputy Probation Officer II	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$76,126
50.	Deputy Probation Officer II	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$75,032
51.	Probation Supervisor-Safety		Marin County	Probation	\$74,685

52.	Deputy Probation Officer II	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$74,625
53.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$74,464
54.	Administrative Services Associate		Marin County	Probation	\$74,432
55.	Deputy Probation Officer IV-Misc.		Marin County	Probation	\$73,803
56.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$73,233
57.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$72,780
58.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Marin County	Probation	\$72,750
59.	Adult Offender Work Program Coordinator		Marin County	Probation	\$72,094
60.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Marin County	Probation	\$71,875
61.	Administrative Services Associate		Marin County	Probation	\$71,831
62.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Marin County	Probation	\$71,615
63.	Deputy Probation Officer II	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$71,465
64.	Deputy Probation Officer IV		Marin County	Probation	\$71,215
65.	Deputy Probation Officer III Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$70,681
66.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$70,044
67.	Group Counselor II		Marin County	Probation	\$68,965
68.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$68,773
69.	Deputy Probation Officer II Bilingual		Marin County	Probation	\$67,867
70.	Group Counselor II		Marin County	Probation	\$67,830
71.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Marin County	Probation	\$66,947
72.	Deputy Probation Officer II Bilingual	Group Counselor III - Bilingual	Marin County	Probation	\$66,593
73.	Mediation Coordinator		Marin County	Probation	\$66,465
74.	Accounting Technician		Marin County	Probation	\$63,318
75.	Group Counselor II		Marin County	Probation	\$63,180
76.	Food Services Supervisor		Marin County	Probation	\$63,116
77.	Administrative Services Technician		Marin County	Probation	\$62,954
78.	Administrative Services Technician		Marin County	Probation	\$62,785

79.	Group Counselor III		Marin County	Probation	\$61,680
80.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$60,798
81.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$59,800
82.	Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Probation	\$59,723
83.	Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Probation	\$57,710
84.	Cook		Marin County	Probation	\$57,124
85.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Marin County	Probation	\$57,001
86.	Group Counselor I		Marin County	Probation	\$56,576
87.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Marin County	Probation	\$55,879
88.	Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Probation	\$54,426
89.	Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Probation	\$54,259
90.	Deputy Probation Officer I	Juvenile Corrections Officer III	Marin County	Probation	\$54,144
91.	Probation Supervisor - Miscellaneous		Marin County	Probation	\$53,818
92.	Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Probation	\$51,585
93.	Office Assistant III		Marin County	Probation	\$51,371
94.	Group Counselor II		Marin County	Probation	\$49,802
95.	Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Probation	\$48,578
96.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Marin County	Probation	\$48,163
97.	Office Assistant III		Marin County	Probation	\$47,901
98.	Legal Process Specialist		Marin County	Probation	\$46,815
99.	Cook		Marin County	Probation	\$46,660
100.	Office Assistant III		Marin County	Probation	\$46,348